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Warren Central
2019 - 2020 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location
Wed Aug 14 Volleyball, Varsity Roncalli (Scrimmage) SG 5:30 PM Roncalli Away

Tue Aug 20 Volleyball, V-JV Beech Grove SG 5:30 PM Beech Grove Away

Thu Aug 22 Volleyball, V-JV Franklin Central SG 5:30 PM Franklin Central Away

Mon Aug 26 Volleyball, V-JV Roncalli SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Wed Aug 28 Volleyball, V-JV Cathedral SG 5:30 PM Cathedral Away

Thu Aug 29 Volleyball, V-JV Lawrence Central SG 6:00 PM Lawrence Central Away

Sat Aug 31 Volleyball, Varsity Ben Davis Invitational I 9:00 AM Ben Davis Away

Tue Sep 3 Volleyball, V-JV North Central SG 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Wed Sep 4 Volleyball, V-JV New Palestine SG 6:00 PM New Palestine Away

Thu Sep 5 Volleyball, V-JV Scecina Memorial SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Sep 10 Volleyball, V-JV Westfield SG 5:30 PM Westfield Away

Wed Sep 11 Volleyball, V-JV Lawrence North SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Sep 12 Volleyball, V-JV Southport SG 6:00 PM Southport Away

Sat Sep 14 Volleyball, JV CHS JV Express Invitational I 10:00 AM Cathedral Away

Mon Sep 16 Volleyball, V-JV Decatur Central SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Sep 17 Volleyball, V-JV Center Grove SG 6:00 PM Center Grove Away

Thu Sep 19 Volleyball, V-JV Carmel SG 5:30 PM Eric Clark Actvity Ctr Away

Sat Sep 21 Volleyball, Varsity Warrior Invitational I 10:00 AM WCHS Field House Home

Mon Sep 23 Volleyball, V-JV Park Tudor SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Wed Sep 25 Volleyball, V-JV Pike SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Sep 26 Volleyball, V-JV Ben Davis SG 5:30 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Sat Sep 28 Volleyball, JV JV Invitational I 9:00 AM WCHS Field House Home

Wed Oct 2 Volleyball, Varsity County vs. Park Tudor T 5:30 PM Lawrence North Away

Thu Oct 3 Volleyball, Varsity County Round 2 T 5:30 PM @ Game 4 Winner Away

Sat Oct 5 Volleyball, Varsity County Semi-Finals T 10:00 AM Southport Away

Sat Oct 5 Volleyball, Varsity County Finals T 11:30 AM Southport Away

Mon Oct 7 Volleyball, Varsity Volleyball Sectional Draw SG 7:00 PM IHSAA Away

Thu Oct 10 Volleyball, V-JV Crispus Attucks SG 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Thu Oct 17 Volleyball, Varsity Sectionals T 6:00 PM Lawrence Central Away

Sat Oct 19 Volleyball, Varsity Sectionals T 10:00 AM Lawrence Central Away

Sat Oct 19 Volleyball, Varsity Sectional Finals T 7:00 PM Lawrence Central Away

Sat Oct 26 Volleyball, Varsity Regionals T 11:00 AM Greenfield Central Away

Sat Oct 26 Volleyball, Varsity Regionals T 7:00 PM Greenfield Central Away

Sat Nov 2 Volleyball, Varsity Semi-State T 12:00 PM Columbus East Away

Sat Nov 9 Volleyball, Varsity State T 5:00 PM Ball State University Away


